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 S14

 C17

 O16
 O15

 N08

 C09

 C06

 N07

 C05

 C04
 C03

 C02

 C01

 C13

 C12

 C11

 C10

 CG 

 CD 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Val 1893(A)

Trp 1887(A)

Pro 1892(A)

Asn 1944(A)

Leu 1891(A)

Tyr 1901(A)

Phe 1943(A)

Ile 1950(A)

6RW 2001(A)

Pro 1888(A)


